Position Other Positions Held

Maintenance Supervisor
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Helper

Maintenance Helper

City

Beaumont
Beaumont
Beaumont
Beaumont

Beaumont

Department

Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance
Street Maintenance

Street Maintenance

Total Wages

$81,208
$65,109
$59,063
$39,404
$39,220

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,352
$32,520
$21,770
$30,941
$32,557



