Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Beaumont	Street Maintenance	\$81,208	\$41,352
Equipment Operator		Beaumont	Street Maintenance	\$65,109	\$32,520
Maintenance Worker		Beaumont	Street Maintenance	\$59,063	\$21,770
Maintenance Helper		Beaumont	Street Maintenance	\$39,404	\$30,941
Maintenance Helper		Beaumont	Street Maintenance	\$39,220	\$32,557